
LIGUE	DE	FOOTBALL	D'OCCITANIE Classements	challenges*

Généré	le	17/5/2019	à	16:26:33	par	Amandine	VOLLE PAGE	1	DE	11

211	FAIR	PLAY	U19	REGIONAL	1	LIGUE	OCCITANIE

U19	R1 24111

Aucune Crédits Débits Nb.
équipes

Nb.
matchs Total Total

pondéré

1 510389 U.S.	Castaneenne 	 0 14 1 22 -14
2 519456 Blagnac	F.C. 	 0 29 1 22 -29
3 554286 U.S.	Colomiers	Football 	 0 30 1 22 -30
4 552690 Tarbes	Pyrenees	Football 	 0 33 1 22 -33
5 520112 Sp.C.	Castanet	Nimes 	 0 34 1 22 -34
6 550123 Canet	Roussillon	F.C. 	 0 38 1 22 -38
7 525743 Onet	Le	Chateau	Football 	 0 39 1 22 -39
8 517037 Balma	S.C. 	 0 44 1 22 -44
9 514808 E.S.	De	St	Jean	Du	Falga 	 0 47 1 22 -47
10 541234 Ent.	St	Clement	Montferrier 	 0 49 1 21 -49
11 505935 J.S.	Cugnaux 	 0 51 1 22 -51
12 503029 O.	Ales	En	Cevennes 	 0 54 1 22 -54
13 505904 Am.S.	Muretaine 	 0 56 1 22 -56
14 548837 F.C.	Bagnols	Pont 	 0 57 1 22 -57
15 551488 Stade	Beaucairois	30 	 0 66 1 22 -66
16 500095 F.C.	De	Sete 	 0 68 1 22 -68
17 520344 A.S.	Lattoise 	 0 76 1 22 -76
18 505931 U.S.	Albigeoise 	 0 78 1 22 -78
19 545501 Castelnau	Le	Cres	F.C. 	 0 96 1 22 -96
	 514451 Montauban	F.C.	Tarn	Et	Garonne 	 0 96 1 22 -96
21 582757 Jacou	Clapiers	Football	Association 	 0 99 1 22 -99
22 505909 Rodez	Aveyron	F. 	 0 100 1 22 -100
23 500377 Ent.	Perrier	Vergeze 	 0 104 1 21 -104
24 503214 Av.S.	Frontignan	A.C. 	 0 120 1 22 -120
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212	FAIR	PLAY	U19	REGIONAL	2	LIGUE	OCCITANIE

U19	R2 24121

Aucune Crédits Débits Nb.
équipes

Nb.
matchs Total Total

pondéré

1 552756 F.C.	Alberes	/	Argeles 	 0 10 1 17 -10
2 519483 J.S.	Chemin	Bas	D'Avignon 	 0 11 1 17 -11
3 529368 A.S.	Fabreguoise 	 0 12 1 17 -12
4 517872 Av.S.	Roussonnais 	 0 13 1 17 -13
	 553074 Avenir	Sportif	Beziers 	 0 13 1 17 -13
6 551504 Avenir	Foot	Lozere 	 0 15 1 17 -15
7 551412 O.	Girou	F.	C. 	 0 18 1 22 -18
	 519456 Blagnac	F.C. 	 0 18 1 19 -18
9 530100 F.C.	Stephanois 	 0 21 1 17 -21
10 581831 Ent.	Foot.	Castelmaurou	Verfeil 	 0 22 1 19 -22
	 519333 Juillan	Om. 	 0 22 1 18 -22
12 581232 Ent.	Sportive	Pays	D'Uzes 	 0 23 1 19 -23
13 523509 A.S.	Saint	Martin	Montpellier 	 0 24 1 18 -24
14 546381 Ecole	F.	Elan-Marivalois 	 0 27 1 22 -27
	 545076 Cahors	F.C. 	 0 27 1 22 -27
16 548989 A.S.	Fleurance	La	Sauvetat 	 0 28 1 18 -28
	 563648 St	Alban	Aucamville	F.C. 	 0 28 1 18 -28
18 554299 Pradines	St	Vincent	Douelle	Mercues	Olt 	 0 29 1 22 -29
	 522125 L'Et.	Aussonnaise 	 0 29 1 19 -29
20 544843 Luc	Primaube	F.C. 	 0 30 1 21 -30
21 514908 U.S.	Pays	Rignacois 	 0 32 1 22 -32
22 528675 Arceaux	Montpellier 	 0 34 1 17 -34
23 548146 R.C.O.	Agathois 	 0 35 1 17 -35
24 540546 C.O.	Castelnaudary 	 0 38 1 19 -38
25 550911 Pays	D'Agout	F.C. 	 0 39 1 22 -39
26 520449 P.I.	Vendargues 	 0 44 1 17 -44
27 541854 Auch	Football 	 0 45 1 19 -45
	 500152 Gallia	C.	Lunellois 	 0 45 1 17 -45
29 554286 U.S.	Colomiers	Football 	 0 47 1 19 -47
30 514317 Ent.S.	Perols 	 0 48 1 18 -48
31 526901 C.O.	Soleil	Levant	Nimes 	 0 49 1 17 -49
	 521457 Aurore	St	Gilloise 	 0 49 1 17 -49
33 511334 Soues	Cigognes	F. 	 0 52 1 18 -52
34 517802 A.S.	De	Tournefeuille 	 0 61 1 19 -61
35 540542 F.C.	Petit	Bard	Montpellier 	 0 63 1 17 -63
36 550185 Marssac	Rivieres	Senouillac	Rives	Du	Tarn 	 0 67 1 21 -67
37 514258 U.S.	St	Sulpice 	 0 76 1 22 -76
38 580641 F.C.	Vignoble	81 	 0 78 1 22 -78
	 547558 U.S.	Castres	Football 	 0 78 1 22 -78
40 521050 A.S.	De	Caissargues 	 0 110 1 18 -110
41 537932 J.Esp.Montalbanais 	 0 242 1 20 -242
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221	FAIR	PLAY	U17	REGIONAL	1	LIGUE	OCCITANIE

U17	R1 24211

Aucune Crédits Débits Nb.
équipes

Nb.
matchs Total Total

pondéré

1 500099 Montpellier	Herault	S.C. 	 0 23 1 21 -23
2 581893 Toulouse	Metropole	F.C. 	 0 28 1 21 -28
3 580593 U.S.	Seysses	Frouzins 	 0 31 1 21 -31
4 505909 Rodez	Aveyron	F. 	 0 33 1 21 -33
	 510389 U.S.	Castaneenne 	 0 33 1 21 -33
	 541854 Auch	Football 	 0 33 1 21 -33
7 552690 Tarbes	Pyrenees	Football 	 0 41 1 21 -41
8 554286 U.S.	Colomiers	Football 	 0 44 1 21 -44
9 505931 U.S.	Albigeoise 	 0 46 1 21 -46
10 505904 Am.S.	Muretaine 	 0 47 1 21 -47
11 553074 Avenir	Sportif	Beziers 	 0 51 1 21 -51
12 519456 Blagnac	F.C. 	 0 54 1 21 -54
13 514451 Montauban	F.C.	Tarn	Et	Garonne 	 0 55 1 21 -55
14 503029 O.	Ales	En	Cevennes 	 0 56 1 21 -56
	 500152 Gallia	C.	Lunellois 	 0 56 1 21 -56
16 547558 U.S.	Castres	Football 	 0 59 1 21 -59
17 503313 Nimes	O. 	 0 61 1 21 -61
18 553264 O.	C.	Perpignan 	 0 62 1 21 -62
19 550123 Canet	Roussillon	F.C. 	 0 65 1 21 -65
20 548146 R.C.O.	Agathois 	 0 72 1 21 -72
21 548837 F.C.	Bagnols	Pont 	 0 84 1 21 -84
22 529368 A.S.	Fabreguoise 	 0 86 1 21 -86
23 500095 F.C.	De	Sete 	 0 88 1 21 -88
24 540546 C.O.	Castelnaudary 	 0 122 1 21 -122
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222	FAIR	PLAY	U17	REGIONAL	2	LIGUE	OCCITANIE

U17	R2 24221

Aucune Crédits Débits Nb.
équipes

Nb.
matchs Total Total

pondéré

1 548368 Lavaur	Football	Club 	 0 10 1 21 -10
2 505973 U.S.	Conquoise 	 0 13 1 19 -13
3 505904 Am.S.	Muretaine 	 0 14 1 21 -14
4 548132 F.	Agglomeration	Carcassonne 	 0 15 1 21 -15
5 544843 Luc	Primaube	F.C. 	 0 16 1 21 -16
6 503029 O.	Ales	En	Cevennes 	 0 17 1 22 -17
7 537945 Rangueil	F.C. 	 0 18 1 21 -18
	 520191 F.C.	Lourdais	X	I 	 0 18 1 21 -18
	 551488 Stade	Beaucairois	30 	 0 18 1 21 -18
	 525767 F.	C.	Cerdagne	Font	Romeu	Capcir 	 0 18 1 20 -18
11 553551 Ecole	De	Football	Des	Deux	Rives 	 0 19 1 20 -19
12 514451 Montauban	F.C.	Tarn	Et	Garonne 	 0 20 1 21 -20
13 525743 Onet	Le	Chateau	Football 	 0 21 1 21 -21
	 547558 U.S.	Castres	Football 	 0 21 1 21 -21
	 506074 Quand	Meme	Orleix 	 0 21 1 21 -21
16 503091 S.O.	Millavois 	 0 22 1 21 -22
	 551412 O.	Girou	F.	C. 	 0 22 1 21 -22
	 524101 Saint-Orens	Football	Club 	 0 22 1 21 -22
	 542800 Val	D'Arros	Adour 	 0 22 1 20 -22
20 541234 Ent.	St	Clement	Montferrier 	 0 24 1 21 -24
21 549537 F.C.	Des	Nestes 	 0 25 1 20 -25
22 503171 St.	St	Affricain 	 0 28 1 21 -28
23 581430 Espoir	F.	C.	Beaucairois 	 0 29 1 21 -29
	 553074 Avenir	Sportif	Beziers 	 0 29 1 21 -29
25 510389 U.S.	Castaneenne 	 0 31 1 21 -31
26 528675 Arceaux	Montpellier 	 0 32 1 22 -32
	 503214 Av.S.	Frontignan	A.C. 	 0 32 1 21 -32
	 545076 Cahors	F.C. 	 0 32 1 20 -32
29 517802 A.S.	De	Tournefeuille 	 0 36 1 21 -36
	 554286 U.S.	Colomiers	Football 	 0 36 1 21 -36
	 514808 E.S.	De	St	Jean	Du	Falga 	 0 36 1 20 -36
32 540547 F.U.	Narbonne 	 0 37 1 21 -37
33 503251 La	Clermontaise 	 0 38 1 20 -38
34 520344 A.S.	Lattoise 	 0 40 1 21 -40
35 503349 Asptt	Montpellier 	 0 41 1 21 -41
36 520449 P.I.	Vendargues 	 0 42 1 21 -42
	 540546 C.O.	Castelnaudary 	 0 42 1 21 -42
38 545501 Castelnau	Le	Cres	F.C. 	 0 47 1 21 -47
	 550123 Canet	Roussillon	F.C. 	 0 47 1 21 -47
40 519456 Blagnac	F.C. 	 0 50 1 21 -50
41 530100 F.C.	Stephanois 	 0 52 1 21 -52
	 500377 Ent.	Perrier	Vergeze 	 0 52 1 21 -52
	 500095 F.C.	De	Sete 	 0 52 1 21 -52
	 511422 F.C.	Pamiers 	 0 52 1 20 -52
45 513994 Av.	Fonsorbais 	 0 53 1 21 -53
46 521138 Nimes	Lasallien 	 0 61 1 21 -61
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47 553264 O.	C.	Perpignan 	 0 97 1 21 -97
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231	FAIR	PLAY	U15	R.1	ELITE	LIGUE	OCCITANIE

U15	R1	Elite	(M.P)

Aucune Crédits Débits Nb.
équipes

Nb.
matchs Total Total

pondéré

1 554286 U.S.	Colomiers	Football 	 0 7 1 17 -7
2 524391 Toulouse	F.C. 	 0 14 1 17 -14
3 505909 Rodez	Aveyron	F. 	 0 15 1 17 -15
4 514451 Montauban	F.C.	Tarn	Et	Garonne 	 0 19 1 17 -19
5 505904 Am.S.	Muretaine 	 0 25 1 17 -25
6 517037 Balma	S.C. 	 0 27 1 17 -27
7 505931 U.S.	Albigeoise 	 0 28 1 17 -28
8 552690 Tarbes	Pyrenees	Football 	 0 33 1 17 -33
9 520191 F.C.	Lourdais	X	I 	 0 34 1 17 -34
	 547558 U.S.	Castres	Football 	 0 34 1 17 -34
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232	FAIR	PLAY	U14	R.1	ELITE	LIGUE	OCCITANIE

U14	R1	Elite	(M.P)

Aucune Crédits Débits Nb.
équipes

Nb.
matchs Total Total

pondéré

1 547558 U.S.	Castres	Football 	 0 5 1 17 -5
	 552690 Tarbes	Pyrenees	Football 	 0 5 1 17 -5
3 520191 F.C.	Lourdais	X	I 	 0 6 1 17 -6
4 505909 Rodez	Aveyron	F. 	 0 7 1 17 -7
5 554286 U.S.	Colomiers	Football 	 0 8 1 17 -8
6 524391 Toulouse	F.C. 	 0 14 1 17 -14
7 514451 Montauban	F.C.	Tarn	Et	Garonne 	 0 16 1 17 -16
	 517037 Balma	S.C. 	 0 16 1 17 -16
9 505931 U.S.	Albigeoise 	 0 21 1 17 -21
10 505904 Am.S.	Muretaine 	 0 25 1 17 -25
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233	FAIR	PLAY	U15	R.2	LIGUE	OCCITANIE

U15	R2	(M.P) 24311

Aucune Crédits Débits Nb.
équipes

Nb.
matchs Total Total

pondéré

1 554286 U.S.	Colomiers	Football 	 0 5 1 17 -5
2 510389 U.S.	Castaneenne 	 0 9 1 17 -9
3 545076 Cahors	F.C. 	 0 11 1 17 -11
4 511422 F.C.	Pamiers 	 0 12 1 17 -12
5 541854 Auch	Football 	 0 13 1 17 -13
6 503091 S.O.	Millavois 	 0 14 1 17 -14
7 517802 A.S.	De	Tournefeuille 	 0 16 1 17 -16
8 581893 Toulouse	Metropole	F.C. 	 0 21 1 17 -21
9 519456 Blagnac	F.C. 	 0 26 1 17 -26
10 506018 Toulouse	A.C.F. 	 0 37 1 17 -37
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234	FAIR	PLAY	U15	R.3	LIGUE	OCCITANIE

U15	R3	(M.P) 24321

Aucune Crédits Débits Nb.
équipes

Nb.
matchs Total Total

pondéré

1 590251 Comminges	St	Gaudens	Foot	2014 	 0 1 1 17 -1
	 581891 F.C.	Villeneuvois	Diege 	 0 1 1 17 -1
3 519333 Juillan	Om. 	 0 2 1 17 -2
	 541854 Auch	Football 	 0 2 1 17 -2
5 544843 Luc	Primaube	F.C. 	 0 3 1 17 -3
	 514808 E.S.	De	St	Jean	Du	Falga 	 0 3 1 17 -3
7 550185 Marssac	Rivieres	Senouillac	Rives	Du	Tarn 	 0 4 1 17 -4
8 513994 Av.	Fonsorbais 	 0 7 1 17 -7
	 510389 U.S.	Castaneenne 	 0 7 1 17 -7
	 548368 Lavaur	Football	Club 	 0 7 1 17 -7
	 523580 F.C.	St	Girons 	 0 7 1 17 -7
12 505909 Rodez	Aveyron	F. 	 0 8 1 17 -8
	 549537 F.C.	Des	Nestes 	 0 8 1 17 -8
	 505904 Am.S.	Muretaine 	 0 8 1 17 -8
15 553755 F.C.	Du	Plateau	Lannemezan 	 0 9 1 17 -9
16 525743 Onet	Le	Chateau	Football 	 0 11 1 17 -11
17 551412 O.	Girou	F.	C. 	 0 13 1 17 -13
	 554299 Pradines	St	Vincent	Douelle	Mercues	Olt 	 0 13 1 17 -13
	 527639 J.Ent.	Toul.	Croix	Daur 	 0 13 1 17 -13
20 527193 Castelsarrasin	Gandalou	F.C. 	 0 14 1 17 -14
21 506029 La	Nicolaite 	 0 15 1 17 -15
22 514451 Montauban	F.C.	Tarn	Et	Garonne 	 0 16 1 17 -16
23 519456 Blagnac	F.C. 	 0 17 1 17 -17
24 563648 St	Alban	Aucamville	F.C. 	 0 19 1 17 -19
25 525722 Et.S.	Gimontoise 	 0 23 1 17 -23
26 506074 Quand	Meme	Orleix 	 0 24 1 17 -24
	 580593 U.S.	Seysses	Frouzins 	 0 24 1 17 -24
28 537945 Rangueil	F.C. 	 0 27 1 17 -27
	 541889 Figeac	Quercy	Foot 	 0 27 1 17 -27
30 521335 A.S.	Briatexte 	 0 30 1 17 -30
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235	FAIR	PLAY	U15	R.1	LIGUE	OCCITANIE	L.R

U15	R1	(L.R)

Aucune Crédits Débits Nb.
équipes

Nb.
matchs Total Total

pondéré

1 500099 Montpellier	Herault	S.C. 	 0 9 1 21 -9
2 550123 Canet	Roussillon	F.C. 	 0 16 1 21 -16
3 503313 Nimes	O. 	 0 19 1 21 -19
	 540547 F.U.	Narbonne 	 0 19 1 21 -19
5 520344 A.S.	Lattoise 	 0 20 1 21 -20
6 529368 A.S.	Fabreguoise 	 0 22 1 21 -22
7 500095 F.C.	De	Sete 	 0 25 1 21 -25
8 550035 Sportifs	2	Coeur 	 0 26 1 21 -26
9 545501 Castelnau	Le	Cres	F.C. 	 0 28 1 21 -28
10 503029 O.	Ales	En	Cevennes 	 0 30 1 21 -30
11 553074 Avenir	Sportif	Beziers 	 0 33 1 21 -33
12 521138 Nimes	Lasallien 	 0 34 1 21 -34
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236	FAIR	PLAY	U15	R.2	LIGUE	OCCITANIE	L.R

U15	R2	(L.R)

Aucune Crédits Débits Nb.
équipes

Nb.
matchs Total Total

pondéré

1 503251 La	Clermontaise 	 0 8 1 20 -8
2 500099 Montpellier	Herault	S.C. 	 0 10 1 21 -10
	 500095 F.C.	De	Sete 	 0 10 1 21 -10
4 520449 P.I.	Vendargues 	 0 11 1 21 -11
5 581430 Espoir	F.	C.	Beaucairois 	 0 12 1 21 -12
	 503029 O.	Ales	En	Cevennes 	 0 12 1 21 -12
	 520344 A.S.	Lattoise 	 0 12 1 20 -12
8 530100 F.C.	Stephanois 	 0 13 1 21 -13
9 531415 Cabestany	O.C. 	 0 14 1 21 -14
10 500377 Ent.	Perrier	Vergeze 	 0 17 1 21 -17
	 553264 O.	C.	Perpignan 	 0 17 1 21 -17
12 552756 F.C.	Alberes	/	Argeles 	 0 19 1 21 -19
	 550123 Canet	Roussillon	F.C. 	 0 19 1 21 -19
	 548146 R.C.O.	Agathois 	 0 19 1 21 -19
15 545501 Castelnau	Le	Cres	F.C. 	 0 20 1 21 -20
16 551430 U.	S.	Du	Trefle 	 0 21 1 21 -21
17 505973 U.S.	Conquoise 	 0 24 1 21 -24
18 553074 Avenir	Sportif	Beziers 	 0 25 1 21 -25
19 553532 A.	S.	Perpignan	Mediterranee 	 0 26 1 21 -26
20 503313 Nimes	O. 	 0 28 1 21 -28
21 540546 C.O.	Castelnaudary 	 0 33 1 21 -33
22 548837 F.C.	Bagnols	Pont 	 0 36 1 21 -36
23 548132 F.	Agglomeration	Carcassonne 	 0 38 1 21 -38
24 500152 Gallia	C.	Lunellois 	 0 43 1 21 -43


